

## PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 74435746

---

Data publicarii	21.10.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.183,76 RON - 3.183,76 RON

---

Descriere: 1. BLAT(4.1X0.6X0.028)MARM CARRARA SQ(019) (10105312) BUC 4 385.03 1540.12 2. 114PE 18MM (2.8X2.07) PM ALB W (10106961) BUC 2 330.84 661.68 3. 112PE 18MM (2.8X2.07) P M GRI DESCHIS (10100036) BUC 1 349.78 349.78 4. HDF ALB (2.8X2.07) 1000/110PE (10101102) BUC 1 79.30 79.30 5. 112(D123)PE CANT PVC GRI DESCH 22X0.4-LG (10204760) M 85 0.81 69.11 6. \*\*BALAMA USA APLICATA 110°+PLAC H=0 TEK0 (10200277) SET 20 3.49 69.78 7. \*\*BALAMA FGV 90° (CU LEZENA) (10206198) BUC 6 5.79 34.74 8. \*\*PICIOR REGLABIL BUCATARIE H=100 (10200080) BUC 30 1.83 54.78 9. \*\*GLISIERA FGV ALBA 450MM (10200009) SET 3 13.39 40.17 10. \*\*5045-06 MANER NOKTALI ECONOMIC 96MM CR (10200237) BUC 30 6.08 182.40 11. \*\*SURUB CAP INECAT 4.0X18 (10200139) BUC 300 0.09 27.30 12. \*\*SURUB CAP INECAT 4.0X30 (10200142) BUC 100 0.12 11.60 13. \*\*EUROSURUB HEX 5.0X50 MM (10200984) BUC 200 0.32 63.00

---